
Liste des stations pour Beaumont-le-Roger ( 27170 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

Carrefour market -

Beaumont-le-Roger

Rue Saint-Laurent - Route de

Serquigny - D133

27170 - Beaumont-le-Roger

49.079783 0.767564

27/05/24

1.869€
27/05/24

1.789€
27/05/24

1.639€
21/03/24

0.899€
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